

Universal AHD

Introducing the Diebold Nixdorf Universal AHD: the best-in-class solution for customers looking to upgrade their non-ADA-compliant depositories.

Diebold Nixdorf has been producing After-Hour Depositories (AHDs) for more than 50 years. The Universal AHD is a competitive, cost-effective solution that allows a replacement of the head, and not the entire depository and safe. The Universal AHD replacement head reduces the number of service calls due to malfunctioning parts and/or lost deposits.

The Diebold Nixdorf Universal AHD solution is designed to allow for continuous, seamless, smooth operation of your existing AHD sites, improving uptime and availability and ensuring your fleet of depositories is up-to-date and completely compliant with today's regulations.

The Security You Expect

- The rotary-hopper-designed depository head accepts bags and envelopes, and is UL listed for resistance to fishing and trapping attacks.
- Dual handle for ease of use.
- Alarm-tamper switch comes standard, and meets or exceeds ADA requirements based on 48" requirement for five-pound push/pull.
- Arrow brand mechanical lock with 24 keys comes standard.

The Durability You Require

- A release-action-mechanism bucket design produces a positive sweep of contents to prevent jamming or binding.
- Fascia is constructed with Grade 304 stainless steel and flush-mounted to provide optimum appearance and endurance.
- Weather-protected envelope storage.

